Innovative modular system
for Atex temperature SENSORS
New installations
& maintenance
32
PYROmodules id50, a modular solution
for configuration and maintenance of
Atex temperature sensors for temperature

Material 316L NACE or 321 NACE - Length = 160 to 450 mm
Flanged thermowell 86042X
Screw-on thermowell LEL 3314-X
Ceramic terminal block ATEX Pyro Code
2 terminals
Co
m
pa
tib
ili
ty
 d & ia L015078-000
4 terminals d & ia L015079-000
6 terminals d & ia L015080-000
3-wire Pt100 Ω Pyro Code
Single - length= 380 mm L810432-380
Single - length= 450 mm L810432-450
Single - length= 500 mm L810432-500
Single - length= 550 mm L810432-550
Single - length= 600 mm L810432-600
Single - length= 650 mm L810432-650
Duplex - length = 380 mm L810433-380
Duplex - length = 450 mm L810433-450
Duplex - length = 500 mm L810433-500
Duplex - length = 550 mm L810433-550
Duplex - length = 600 mm L810433-600
Duplex - length = 650 mm L810433-650
3-wire Pt100 Ω with 50G
vibration withstand Pyro Code
Single - length = 380 mm L810434-380
Single - length = 450 mm L810434-450
Single - length = 500 mm L810434-500
Single - length = 550 mm L810434-550
Single - length = 600 mm L810434-600
Single - length = 650 mm L810434-650
Duplex - length = 380 mm L810435-380
Duplex - length = 450 mm L810435-450
Duplex - length = 550 mm L810435-500
Duplex - length = 550 mm L810435-550
Duplex - length = 600 mm L810435-600
Duplex - length = 650 mm L810435-650
Thermocouple K N J
Single - length = 380 mm L810430-380 L810447-380 L810445-380
Single - length = 450 mm L810430-450 L810447-450 L810445-450
Single - length = 500 mm L810430-500 L810447-500 L810445-500
Single - length = 550 mm L810430-550 L810447-550 L810445-550
Single - length = 600 mm L810430-600 L810447-600 L810445-600
Single - length = 650 mm L810430-650 L810447-650 L810445-650
Duplex - length = 380 mm L810431-380 L810449-380 L810448-380
Duplex - length = 450 mm L810431-450 L810449-450 L810448-450
Duplex - length = 500 mm L810431-500 L810449-500 L810448-500
Duplex - length = 550 mm L810431-550 L810449-550 L810448-550
Duplex - length = 600 mm L810431-600 L810449-600 L810448-600
Duplex - length = 650 mm L810431-650 L810449-650 L810448-650
Accessories Pyro Code
Clamp for 2"  tube L810498-102
Wall bracket L810498-103
Lightning arrestor unit M20 ia/d L810509-000